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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

BLOX"

WALL MOUNT CABINET / VANITY
V-BLOX-DR20DK / V-BLOX-DR20ZW

SUGGESTED TOOLS AND MATERIALS

®

o |

Philips Screwdriver

Level

Tape Measure Safety Glasses

PARTS / HARDWARE INCLUDED

200001

4x

120002
120001
115010

CABINET INSTALLATION

1

3a

2 x12 header

]

Note:
» Suggested X = 11.0"
»« Use 200001 for dry-wall

For customer support please call 866 395 8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866 395 8113 any time
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CABINET INSTALLATION (PAGE 2)
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For customer support please call 866 395 8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866 395 8113 any time
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R e WALL MOUNT CABINET / VANITY
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MULTIPLE UNITS INSTALLATION (PAGE 3)
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| 1/8” gap / spacing recommended |
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For customer support please call 866 395 8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866 395 8113 any time



